RANKING 2021 Clase Master 42

POS Nro. Piloto total Diff ante
1 107 | George Martinez Arriagada 25 25 20 70
P 113 Francisco Pizarro 22 20 25 67 3
3 275 | Oliver Campos Betanzo 18 16 18 52 15
4 377 | Fernando Yanes Alvarado 0 22 22 44 8
) 72 | Abel Flandez 16 0 16 32 12
6 345 | Oscar Soto Delgado 0 13 15 28 4
7 147 | Jean Pierre Brunet 20 0 20 8
8 131 | Juan Pablo Cubillos 0 18 18 2
9 81 | Miguel Delgado Morales 0 15 15 3
(0 517 | Miguel Jerez 15 0 15 0
INB8 156 |BERNARDO AEDO 14 14 1
(WA 998 | Marco Vifiales 0 14 14 0
(K 252 | Javier Lobos Bustamante 14 0 14 0
/A 181 | Juan Carlos Aguilar Miranda 0 12 12 2
15 124 Cristian Rios Reyes 0 11 11 1
(@ 18 | Patricio Inzunza Seguel 0 0 0 11
IV 109 | Gustavo Saravia 0 0 0 0
i 250 | Miguel Diaz Guerra 0 0 0 0
I 996 | Harmin Moraga 0 0 0 0
RANKING 2021 Clase Master 50
POS Nro. Piloto total Diff ante
1 89 | Osvaldo Bombin 25 25 22 72
p 811 | Mauricio Paredes Rojas 20 20 20 60 12
3 332 Victor Rosas Ruiz 18 18 36 24
4 659 [FRANCISCO PINTO 25 25 11
) 370 Rolf Guarda 22 22 3
6 54 | Enrique Barrientos 22 22 0




